Uo7

Sportschiitzen Vechigen

Cupschiessen 2022

1. Runde

Viertelfinals

Halbfinals

Final

Frauchiger Theo
Krauchi Martin
Hauswirth Bendicht
Fahlimann Andreas
Reusser Barbara
Soltermann Sandro

Frauchiger Theo
Hauswirth Bendicht

Reusser Barbara
Frauchiger Theo

Reusser Barbara

97 Pt.
97 Pt.
96 Pt.
96 Pt.
95 Pt.
92 Pt.

100 Pt.
89 Pt.

94 Pt.
98/10,2 Pt.

93 Pt.

Fahlimann Andreas
Reusser Barbara

Soltermann Sandro
Krauchi Martin

Krauchi Martin

93 Pt.
99 Pt.

92 Pt.
98/10,3 Pt.

97 Pt.

Soltermann Sandro
Krauchi Martin

94 Pt.
99 Pt.



